Copyright © 2001 Honeywell AG • All rights reserved EN0H-0151GE25 R0501
V94 Series
Lockshield Valves
CONNECTIONS FOR HEAT EXCHANGERS, PN10, FLAT SEALING
Design
•  Valve housing PN10, DN15 with 3/4" external threads,
DN20 with 1" external threads or DN25 with 1 1/4" external
threads, flat sealing

V94 SERIES
Honeywell AG • All rights reserved 3 EN0H-0151GE25 R0501
Ordering Information
Type Version DN kvs-value cv-value OS-No.
V9400 angle 15 1,70 1,98 V9400EX015
angle 20 1,70 1,98 V9400EX020
straight 15 1,45 1,69 V9400DX015
straight 20 1,50 1,74 V9400DX020
V9441 angle 15 4,00 4,65 V9441EX015
straight 15 2,20 2,56 V9441DX015
V9440 straight 20 5,00 5,81 V9440DX020
Accessories
Connections
Nickel-plated brass union nut
for valves DN10 VA5000B010
for valves DN15 VA5000B015
for valves DN20 VA5000B020
PTFE sealing ring
for valves DN10 VA5090A010
for valves DN15 VA5090A015
for valves DN20 VA5090A020
Externally threaded brass tailpiece, flat sealing
3/8”, for valves DN10 VA5500A010
1/2”, for valves DN15 VA5500A015
3/4”, for valves DN20 VA5500A020